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NOTE: Dimensions and weights may
vary slightly due to the hand made
nature of the production process.
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Version No

Standards

Voltage

Frequency AC Current
Supply Connection
Appliance (Protection) Class (LILII)
Max Bulb Wattage
Bulb Fitting

Number of Bulbs
Supplied with Bulbs
IP Rating

Full Product Weight
Full Product Height
Full Product Width
Full Product Depth
Boxed Weight

Boxed Height

Boxed Width

Boxed Depth
Recommended Location
Trademarks

All products listed conform to current British or
European standard and the product information is
correct at the time of going to press.
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Carlisle Grid Prismatic Glass IP65 Bulkhead Wall Light
1.0

EN 60598

220-240V~

50Hz

Terminal Block/Quick Connect
Class |

40W

E27

1.0

No

P65

2.44Kg

235mm

216mm

98mm

2.85Kg

200mm

305mm

305mm

IPE5 outdoor & bathroom
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Illustrations and diagrams are reproduced within the
limitations of reproduction and printing process and
are not binding.

Due to manufacturing processes we cannot
guarantee an exact colour match and shadings of
certain finishes.
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